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$11,266,996.00
36 Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers

The HAWAII submarine industrial base has recieved

approximately __ $11,266,996.00 _ in purchase order awards which
provided highly skilled, high-wage manufacturing jobs producing
specialized components and materials. These products include:

¢ Marine Chemical e Chemical Testing

HI

Funding listed is the total amount spent or contracted to submarine suppliers over the past five years
for major submarine programs. While the maps offer a good representation of the economic impact
submarine programs have on communities, it is estimated that thousands of additional lower tier
suppliers exist across the U.S. that are not represented.
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36 Suppliers: $11,266,996.00

Dist
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02

Company

Aerotek

Amentum Services, Inc.

Battery Bill's, LLC

C&S Services, Inc

Cornerstone Air Conditioning, Inc
Forklift Hawaii

Inspec Testing Inc.

Moo's Machine Works, Inc.
Pacific Shipyards International, LLC
Precision Machinery & Tooling
RKF Inc.

Unitek Insulation, LLC.

Airgas, Inc

David's Fencing, Inc.

Jade Painting, Inc.

Makai Ocean Engineering, Inc.
Nobscot Corp

Steel Constructors LLC

City
Honolulu
Pearl Habor
Honolulu
Waipahu
Honolulu
Honolulu
Honolulu
Honolulu
Honolulu
Pearl City
Pearl City
Honolulu
Kapolei
Waipahu
Waipahu
Waimanalo
Kilauea
Wahiawa

Dist

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02

Company

Aloha Container Sales & Rental, Inc.
Barry Sugita

Bobby T Lee

Coordinate Wire Rope Of Hawaii

Ed Dang Machine Works, Inc.
Hawaii Energy Systems LLC
Integrated Security Technologies Inc
Navatek LLC

Photonworks Engineering Llp
Pressure Systems Inc.

The Nakoa Companies Inc

Universal Associates, Inc.

Bear Machinery, Inc.

Ed Yamashiro Inc.

Lighthouse Electric, Inc.

Marisco, Ltd

Pacific Pool & Spa, LLC

TKH Construction

City
Honolulu
Waipahu
Waipahu
Honolulu
Honolulu

Aiea
Waipahu
Honolulu
Honolulu

Aiea
Waipahu
Honolulu
Kaneohe
Kaneohe

Kailua
Kapolei
Kailua
Kahului
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24 Suppliers: $8,931,501.00

Representative: Ed Case District: 01
Aerotek Aloha Container Sales & Rental, Inc.
Amentum Services, Inc. Barry Sugita

Battery Bill's, LLC Bobby T Lee

C&S Services, Inc Coordinate Wire Rope Of Hawaii
Cornerstone Air Conditioning, Inc Ed Dang Machine Works, Inc.
Forklift Hawaii Hawaii Energy Systems LLC

Inspec Testing Inc. Integrated Security Technologies Inc
Moo's Machine Works, Inc. Navatek LLC

Pacific Shipyards International, LLC Photonworks Engineering Llp
Precision Machinery & Tooling Pressure Systems Inc.

RKF Inc. The Nakoa Companies Inc

Unitek Insulation, LLC Universal Associates, Inc.
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12 Suppliers: $2,335,495.00

Representative: Jill Tokuda District: 02
Airgas, Inc Bear Machinery, Inc.

David's Fencing, Inc. Ed Yamashiro Inc.

Jade Painting, Inc. Lighthouse Electric, Inc.
Makai Ocean Engineering, Inc. Marisco, Ltd

Nobscot Corp Pacific Pool & Spa, LLC

Steel Constructors LLC TKH Construction
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